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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 15
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Open 1-8 Truck (A3 Main)

Andy Watts 81 22 15:38.412 38.479 38.677 39.354 840.397

Rodney Gutierrez 22 20 15:00.982 40.312 40.949 41.548 242.888

Mike Burdeshaw 93 20 15:30.376 29.394 41.236 41.939 42.509 943.737

Clay Fabrizius 154 19 14:43.289 40.790 42.045 42.840 999843.906

David Dydasco 115 18 15:09.734 44.625 45.247 46.400 1148.536

Hector Perez 126 18 15:21.060 11.326 45.445 46.914 47.537 1248.886

Gari Scherting 57 17 15:07.723 43.972 46.686 48.404 550.820

James Allara 78 16 15:05.377 41.550 43.351 40.613 745.448

Sabrina Kilday 39 12 10:01.826 42.667 44.675 48.309 3

Matt Wiggins 1310 12 15:16.879 315.053 55.160 57.881 69.053 13

Brad Yanez 611 10 8:15.125 40.126 41.685 6

Mort Burkett 112 10 8:38.883 23.758 45.280 46.202 1

Trace Wells 1413 6 13:37.164 52.226 60.254 14

Kevin Kilday 414 0 4

Joe Carlson 1015 0 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#
Mort Burkett Rodney Gutierrez Sabrina Kilday Kevin Kilday Gari Scherting Brad Yanez James Allara Andy Watts Mike Burdeshaw Joe Carlson

8/66.660 3/54.790 6/61.207 12/82.308 9/69.386 11/49.194 4/58.848 2/50.9341.

14/15:33.2 17/15:31.4 15/15:18.1 11/15:05.4 13/15:02.0 19/15:34.6 16/15:41.6 18/15:16.7

10/62.798 2/42.330 4/46.426 11/48.662 5/41.442 9/47.811 3/42.953 1/43.3692.

14/15:06.2 19/15:22.6 17/15:14.8 14/15:16.7 17/15:42.0 19/15:21.5 18/15:16.1 20/15:43.0

10/47.603 2/42.066 7/57.526 11/53.936 4/42.333 8/44.174 3/44.589 1/41.2363.

16/15:44.3 20/15:27.9 17/15:35.9 15/15:24.5 18/15:18.9 20/15:41.2 19/15:27.1 20/15:03.6

10/45.280 2/41.514 8/54.376 11/47.872 4/40.126 7/41.550 3/42.758 1/42.2484.

17/15:44.9 20/15:03.5 17/15:33.0 16/15:31.1 19/15:18.1 20/15:13.6 20/15:45.7 21/15:33.3

10/53.979 1/40.312 7/42.667 11/47.160 4/44.549 6/44.802 2/40.879 3/58.2195.

17/15:39.4 21/15:28.2 18/15:43.9 17/15:51.7 19/15:03.7 20/15:10.1 20/15:20.1 20/15:44.0

10/46.773 1/47.193 8/53.520 11/58.273 4/44.308 6/42.043 2/40.204 3/43.0336.

17/15:15.4 21/15:38.6 18/15:47.1 16/15:01.8 20/15:40.4 21/15:43.4 20/15:00.7 20/15:30.1

9/52.427 1/42.917 8/44.906 11/43.972 3/40.215 6/50.412 2/45.964 4/43.5017.

17/15:11.9 21/15:33.3 18/15:27.3 17/15:28.1 20/15:21.0 20/15:14.2 20/15:03.4 20/15:21.5

9/45.852 2/50.827 8/45.742 11/51.414 3/57.634 6/44.188 1/38.953 5/61.5968.

18/15:48.0 20/15:04.8 18/15:14.3 17/15:21.4 19/15:02.4 20/15:10.4 21/15:32.2 19/15:12.3

9/45.504 2/42.024 8/47.508 10/53.123 5/52.339 6/45.595 1/43.865 3/41.4559.

18/15:33.7 21/15:42.5 18/15:07.7 17/15:19.3 19/15:12.6 20/15:10.6 21/15:31.0 20/15:45.7

9/52.007 2/50.349 7/52.052 11/63.121 6/62.793 5/47.670 1/42.662 3/42.23310.

18/15:33.9 20/15:08.6 18/15:10.6 17/15:34.7 19/15:40.7 20/15:14.8 21/15:27.5 20/15:35.6

2/50.494 7/52.264 9/49.568 6/66.146 1/42.969 3/54.04411.

20/15:17.8 18/15:13.4 17/15:26.3 19/15:04.3 21/15:25.2 19/15:01.4

2/47.256 5/43.632 9/45.764 6/48.301 1/48.803 3/42.75412.

20/15:20.1 18/15:02.7 17/15:13.9 19/15:05.4 21/15:33.5 20/15:41.0

2/40.937 8/53.731 6/55.364 1/38.479 3/43.93313.

20/15:12.3 17/15:13.9 19/15:16.7 21/15:23.8 20/15:36.2

2/47.449 8/50.477 6/52.560 1/38.491 3/48.73114.

20/15:14.9 17/15:09.9 19/15:22.5 21/15:15.6 20/15:38.9

2/43.027 8/59.186 6/51.106 1/41.994 3/42.52415.

20/15:11.3 17/15:16.3 19/15:25.8 21/15:13.3 20/15:33.0



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#
Mort Burkett Rodney Gutierrez Sabrina Kilday Kevin Kilday Gari Scherting Brad Yanez James Allara Andy Watts Mike Burdeshaw Joe Carlson

2/41.921 7/49.562 8/143.016 1/47.414 3/46.68316.

20/15:06.7 17/15:11.7 17/15:28.5 21/15:18.5 20/15:33.1

2/42.396 7/49.594 1/38.885 3/42.73617.

20/15:03.2 17/15:07.7 21/15:12.5 20/15:28.5

2/41.384 1/40.475 3/46.71918.

21/15:44.0 21/15:09.0 20/15:28.8

2/51.200 1/38.782 4/49.53519.

20/15:05.6 21/15:04.0 20/15:32.0

2/40.596 1/38.747 3/44.89320.

20/15:00.9 22/15:42.3 20/15:30.3

1/39.64721.

22/15:39.0

1/42.05122.

22/15:38.4

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

David Dydasco Hector Perez Matt Wiggins Trace Wells Clay Fabrizius

10/71.050 7/66.288 13/86.039 14/515.893 5/60.5231.

13/15:23.6 14/15:28.0 11/15:46.4  2/17:11.7 15/15:07.8

8/55.626 7/50.354 12/140.308 13/70.122 6/52.6992.

15/15:50.1 16/15:33.1  8/15:05.3  4/19:32.0 16/15:05.7

9/48.130 6/47.476 12/62.862 13/65.920 5/42.1703.

16/15:32.3 17/15:30.0 10/16:04.0  5/18:06.5 18/15:32.3

9/45.288 6/47.445 12/55.565 13/60.397 5/42.4024.

17/15:35.3 18/15:52.0 11/15:48.1  6/17:48.4 19/15:39.5

9/48.439 8/54.162 12/55.160 13/52.226 5/48.5875.

17/15:13.0 17/15:03.4 12/15:59.8  6/15:17.4 19/15:36.2

7/46.474 9/56.787 12/132.411 13/52.606 5/44.0076.

18/15:45.0 17/15:13.7 11/16:15.9  7/15:53.3 19/15:19.5

7/44.625 10/55.070 12/59.033 5/47.7487.

18/15:24.7 17/15:16.9 11/15:29.3 19/15:17.8

7/45.863 10/47.705 12/68.584 4/43.6528.

18/15:12.3 17/15:03.7 11/15:07.4 19/15:06.7

7/46.807 11/64.693 12/56.787 4/50.2779.

18/15:04.6 17/15:25.5 12/15:55.6 19/15:12.1

8/55.017 10/45.445 12/66.219 4/44.91410.

18/15:13.1 17/15:10.2 12/15:39.5 19/15:06.2

5/45.644 8/49.523 10/64.305 4/61.19811.

18/15:04.8 17/15:04.0 12/15:24.2 19/15:29.5

7/52.164 8/47.854 10/69.606 4/43.11012.

18/15:07.6 18/15:49.1 12/15:16.8 19/15:20.3

5/52.599 7/47.078 4/43.79313.

18/15:10.7 18/15:41.3 19/15:13.5

5/44.815 7/48.813 4/40.79014.

18/15:03.2 18/15:36.8 19/15:03.6

5/52.919 7/48.431 4/44.89315.

18/15:06.5 18/15:32.5 19/15:00.2

5/53.890 6/48.375 4/41.80816.

18/15:10.5 18/15:28.6 20/15:40.7

5/52.472 6/47.124 4/43.61217.

18/15:12.5 18/15:23.9 20/15:36.6

5/47.912 6/48.437 4/44.05218.

18/15:09.7 18/15:21.0 20/15:33.5

3/43.05419.

20/15:29.7

20.



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

David Dydasco Hector Perez Matt Wiggins Trace Wells Clay Fabrizius

21.

22.

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Open 1-8 Truck

Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

26918

15:05.360Andy Watts 1 2:54.502 15:38.412 100 87 100 2001421 4 221 43/1843.7721.

15:27.574Clay Fabrizius 2 15:26.642 14:43.289 99 100 97 199120 20 194 40/1854.2162.

15:56.594Rodney Gutierrez 4 15:01.094 15:00.982 97 91 99 1961020 13 202 40/1857.5763.

15:30.088Mike Burdeshaw 3 6:03.339 15:30.376 98 89 98 1961220 8 203 40/1860.4644.

15:07.243David Dydasco 5 15:39.047 15:09.734 96 99 96 195219 20 185 39/1846.2905.

15:34.446Sabrina Kilday 6 13:25.544 10:01.826 95 97 92 192419 17 129 36/1739.9906.

15:20.801Gari Scherting 11 15:14.197 15:07.723 90 98 94 192317 18 177 35/1821.9207.

15:42.436Hector Perez 8 15:03.768 15:21.060 93 96 95 191518 17 186 35/1824.8288.

16:00.383Kevin Kilday 9 15:20.208 92 95 87 187618 17 14 35/1880.5919.

3:02.813James Allara 15 15:24.271 15:05.377 86 94 93 18774 17 168 33/1829.64810.

15:49.210Mort Burkett 7 8:10.088 8:38.883 94 90 89 1841119 10 1012 29/1439.29811.

12:14.494Joe Carlson 12 15:40.243 89 92 86 181913 16 15 29/1674.73712.

13:07.617Brad Yanez 10 8:15.125 91 85 90 1811617 1011 27/1282.74213.

15:49.095Trace Wells 13 15:08.068 13:37.164 88 93 88 18189 16 613 25/1857.16314.

1:17.424Matt Wiggins 16 2:13.503 15:16.879 85 86 91 177151 2 1210 14/1050.38215.

14:14.799Rodney Fitch 14 11:29.184 87 88 0 175138 7 15/1543.98316.


